Remains ID Date
11/25/2014
10/8/2004
1/20/2012
1/30/2012
4/1/2009
1/10/2018
3/5/2018
6/28/2016

Name

BOLDEN, C.G.

COPE, TROY GORDON

GREEN, ELWOOD

JOHNSON, HENRY FRANKLIN
MAYBERRY, JOHNNY HERBERT
MCDOWELL, WILLIAM CHARLES
MCKINNEY, JULIUS ELLIS
MITCHELL, ROBERT ELIJAH

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Personnel Missing - Korea (PMKOR)
(Reported for ARKANSAS Accounted For)

Rank/Rate
Cpl

Capt
M/Sgt

Cpl

Pfc

Cpl

Sgt

Pfc

Location

SOUTH KOREA
NORTH KOREA
NORTH KOREA
NORTH KOREA
NORTH KOREA
NORTH KOREA
NORTH KOREA
SOUTH KOREA

Branch

UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY
UNITED STATES ARMY

This list of Korean War missing personnel was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/ for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report Prepared: 11/16/2018 13:50

Total Accounted: 8

Date of Incident
4/30/1951
9/16/1952
11/28/1950
4/30/1951
11/28/1950
12/2/1950
12/2/1950
9/6/1950



