Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Personnel Missing - Korea (PMKOR)

(Reported for ARKANSAS Accounted For)

Total Accounted: 8

Remains ID Date	Name	Rank/Rate	Location	Branch	Date of Incident
11/25/2014	BOLDEN, C.G.	СрІ	SOUTH KOREA	UNITED STATES ARMY	4/30/1951
10/8/2004	COPE, TROY GORDON	Capt	NORTH KOREA	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE	9/16/1952
1/20/2012	GREEN, ELWOOD	M/Sgt	NORTH KOREA	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/28/1950
1/30/2012	JOHNSON, HENRY FRANKLIN	Cpl	NORTH KOREA	UNITED STATES ARMY	4/30/1951
4/1/2009	MAYBERRY, JOHNNY HERBERT	Pfc	NORTH KOREA	UNITED STATES ARMY	11/28/1950
1/10/2018	MCDOWELL, WILLIAM CHARLES	Cpl	NORTH KOREA	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/2/1950
3/5/2018	MCKINNEY, JULIUS ELLIS	Sgt	NORTH KOREA	UNITED STATES ARMY	12/2/1950
6/28/2016	MITCHELL, ROBERT ELIJAH	Pfc	SOUTH KOREA	UNITED STATES ARMY	9/6/1950

This list of Korean War missing personnel was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/ for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report Prepared: 11/16/2018 13:50